REED Type Sensor
D
oc
um
en
t N
o:
 M

(magnetic piston)
Fastening Clamps
Ø Code
32
33.009.08
40
50
63
80
33.009.09
100
125
160
200
Ø Code
32 SG.032A.DOM
40 SG.040A.DOM
50 SG.050A.DOM
63 SG.063A.DOM
80 SG.080A.DOM
100 SG.100A.DOM
125 SG.125A.DOM
160 SG.160A.DOM
200 SG.200A.DOM
250 SG.250A.DOM
320 SG.320A.DOM
Ø Code
32 SG.032C.DOM
40 SG.040C.DOM
50 SG.050C.DOM
63 SG.063C.DOM
80 SG.080C.DOM
100 SG.100C.DOM
125 SG.125C.DOM
160 SG.160C.DOM
200 SG.200C.DOM
250 SG.250C.DOM
320 SG.320C.DOM
Email: sales@impulseautomation.co.uk
Website: www.impulseautomation.co.uk
 Information shown in these data sheets are for guidance purposes only, no liability is accepted for any errors or omissions.
The designer or user is solely responsible for the safe and proper use of these parts, assemblies or equipment described.